
Dimensions: mm (In.)

Screw
48SM006

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

EPD-200257

4.70
(.185)

3.50
(.137)

1.30
(.05)

M2 x .40

.787
(.03)

Date Last Revised:  9-1-05

SPECIFICATIONS
Type:

Material:

Phillips metric pan head

nickel plated iron alloy wire

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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